innovative fastener solutions
Full T304 Stainless Steel Lockbolt System
TM
TM
INNOVATIVE FASTENER SOLUTIONS
2

PASSIVATED P
The table below shows how the item code is created. Please use those charts for ordering.
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLLARS
Example: MGCW-J8 is a wide Flange Multinox Collar, Stainless Steel (316), 1/4“
The table below shows how the item code is created. Please use those charts for ordering.
GO-12-P GO 400
INNOVATIVE FASTENER SOLUTIONS
11
TOOLING
WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS
MODEL TYPE CAPACITY WEIGHT LENGTH HEIGHT ITEM CODE
GO-12-P Hand Ratchet Tool 3/16“ up to 1/4“ 2.43 lbs 7.32“ 8.15“ 22450 00300
GO 400 Cordless Tool 3/16“ up to 1/4“ 3.70 lbs 11.42“ 11.22“ 22660 40102
WWW.GOEBELFASTENERS.COM 11
6    3/16“ (4.8 mm)
B = .467-.488" 11.862 - 12.395 mm
C = .098 -.110"  2.489 - 2.794 mm
A MAX = .186"   4.724 mm
a MAX = .192"  4.887 mm
Hole Size MAX = .219"   5.563 mm
LOCKBOLTS - MULTINOXTM
RIVET HEAD
DESCRIPTION
ITEM-CODE
BODY LENGTH D GRIP NUMBER GRIP RANGE d REF
in mm in mm in mm
MGRH-I6-10P 1.771 - 1.831 44.983 - 46.507 10 .0625 -.625 1.588 - 15.875 .087 2.210
MGRH-I6-20P 2.353 - 2.413 59.766 - 61.290 20 .312 - 1.250 7.925 - 31.750 .312 7.925
MGRH-I8-10P 1.771 - 1.831 44.983 - 46.507 10 .125 -.625 1.588 - 15.875 .125 3.175
MGRH-I8-20P 2.353 -.2.413 59.766 - 61.290 20 .312 - 1.250 7.925 - 31.750 .312 7.925
8    1/4“ (6.4 mm)
B = .480 -.520" 12.192- 13.208 mm
C = .134 -.154"   3.404 - 3.911 mm
A MAX = .250"   6.350 mm